REPAIR PARTS
®
RP-212A
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
© 1996-2008 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
August 2008
PCJ SERIES

SPECIAL PARTS
RP-212A REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PCJ024-1
M2 - PCJ030-1
M3 - PCJ036-1A
M4 - PCJ042-1
M5 - PCJ048-1
M6 - PCJ060-1
2 www.goodmanmfg.comRP-212A
Replacement Parts List
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
FAN BLADE 18", 3 BLADE, 32º (M1, M2)B1086756S11
FAN BLADE 22", 3 BLADE, 24º (M3, M4, M5, M6)B1086750S11
TRANSFORMER 208/230, 24V B114164321
FILTER DRIER B121922031
INLET GRILLE (M1, M2)1259325P41
INLET GRILLE (M3, M4, M5, M6)1259332P41
FLOWRATOR .059 (M1)B131445951
FLOWRATOR .065 (M2)B131346551
FLOWRATOR .073 (M3)B211487351
FLOWRATOR .080 (M4)B211488051
FLOWRATOR .084 (M5)B211488451
FLOWRATOR .090 (M6)B211389051
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (M1, M2, M3, M4)B133953061
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (M5, M6)B133953361
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M3, M4, M5, M6)0131M00007PS71
COND MOTOR 1/6 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M1, M2)B13400251S71
BLOWER MOTOR (M6)B13400208S81
BLOWER MOTOR (M1)B13400313S81
BLOWER MOTOR (M5)B13400353S81
BLOWER MOTOR 1/3 HP, 2 BOLT CIRCLE F (M2,
M3, M4)
B13400312S81
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 2P, 24V (M1, M2, M3, M4)CONT2P025024VS91
CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 2P, 24V (M5)CONT2P030024VS91
CONTACTOR 40 AMP, 2P, 24V (M6)CONT2P040024VS91
BLOWER WHEEL 10 X 6 (M2, M3)B1368034S101
BLOWER WHEEL 10 X 8 (M6)B1368016S101
BLOWER WHEEL 9 X 6 (M1)B1368042S101
BLOWER WHEEL 9 X 8 (M4, M5)B1368036S101
24V TIME DELAY RELAY B1370738121
VENTURI RING (M3, M4, M5, M6)1787811131
VENTURI RING (M1, M2)B1787810131
COMPRESSOR 19600, 208/230/60/1 (M1)CR20K6PFV960141
COMPRESSOR 28200, 208/230/60/1 (M2)CR28K6PFV960141
COMPRESSOR 35000, 208/230/60/1 (M3)CR35K6PFV960141
COMPRESSOR 38200, 208/230/60/1 (M4)CR38K6PFV960141
COMPRESSOR 42800, 208/230/60/1 (M5)ZR42K3PFV930141
COMPRESSOR 49800,208/230/60/1 (M6)ZR48K3PFV935141
CAPACITOR 12.5/370V (M5)CAP125000370RPS151
CAPACITOR 15/370V (M6)CAP150000370VAS151
CAPACITOR 5/370V (M1)CAP050000370VAS151
CAPACITOR 7.5/370V (M2, M3, M4)CAP075000370VAS151
CAPACITOR 5/30/370V (M1)CAP050300370RSS161
CAPACITOR 5/35/370V (M2)CAP050350370RSS161
CAPACITOR 5/40/370V (M3)CAP050400370RSS161
CAPACITOR 5/45/370V [CONTROL BOX] (M4)CAP050450370RSS161
CAPACITOR 5/60/370V (M5, M6)CAP050600370RTS161
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M1, M2)1262507171
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M3, M4, M5, M6)1262508171
BLOWER HOUSING ASSY 9 X 6 (M1)1439389S181
BLOWER HOUSING ASSY w/o CUT-OFF 764730
(M2, M3)
2539300S181
BLOWER HOUSING ASSY w/o CUT-OFF 764736